
 
  

TURNOS DE EXÁMENES DE FEBRERO/MARZO 2025 

(PLAN 2011) 

 

PRIMER AÑO 

 
 

CÓDIGO 

 
 

MATERIAS 

 
PRIMER 

TURNO 
DE EXAMEN 

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

SEGUNDO 

TURNO DE 
EXAMEN 

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

107 INFORMÁTICA 14/02 10/02 28/02 24/02 
55 ANATOMÍA A 10/02 06/02 24/02 20/02 
55 ANATOMÍA B 11/02 07/02 25/02 21/02 

 

54 
HISTOLOGÍA Y 

EMBRIOLOGÍA A 
 

04/02 
 

31/01 

 
18/02 

 
14/02 

 

54 
HISTOLOGÍA Y 

EMBRIOLOGÍA B 
 

06/02 
 

02/02 

 
20/02 

 
16/02 

 

56 
QUÍMICA 

BIOLÓGICA A 
 

07/02 
 

03/02 

 
21/02 

 
17/02 

 

56 
QUÍMICA 

BIOLÓGICA B 
 

05/02 
 

01/02 

 
19/02 

 
15/02 

 

 
111 

METODOLOGÍA 

EN CIENCIAS DE 

LA SALUD 

 
13/02 

 
09/02 

 

 
27/02 

 

 
23/02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SEGUNDO AÑO 

 

CÓDIGO  
MATERIAS 

PRIMER 
TURNO  

DE 
EXAMEN 

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

SEGUNDO 
TURNO 

DE 
EXAMEN 

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

 
68 

MATERIALES DENTALES 14/02 10/02 28/02 24/02 

58 FISIOLOGÍA 17/02 13/02 10/03 06/03 
 

59 
ANATOMÍA PATOLÓGICA 

A 
 

12/02 
 

08/02 

 
05/03 

 
01/03 

 
59 

ANATOMÍA PATOLÓGICA 
B 

 
13/02 

 
09/02 

 
06/03 

 
02/03 

 
60 

MICROBIOLOGÍA E 

INMUNOLOGÍA A 
 

19/02 
 

15/02 
 

12/03 
 

08/03 
 

60 
MICROBIOLOGÍA E 

INMUNOLOGÍA B 
 

20/02 
 

16/02 
 

13/03 
 

09/03 
105 INGLES 26/02 22/02 19/03 15/03 

 

69 
PSICOLOGÍA EVOLUTIVA 04/02 31/01 18/02 14/02 

 
66 

ERGONOMÍA Y 

BIOSEGURIDAD 
 

11/02 
 

07/02 

 
25/02 

 
21/02 

61 OCLUSIÓN 21/02 17/02 07/03 03/03 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TERCER AÑO 

 

CÓDIGO  
MATERIAS 

PRIMER 
TURNO 

DE 
EXAMEN 

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

SEGUNDO 
TURNO 

DE 
EXAMEN 

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

64 SEMIOLOGÍA 20/02 16/02 06/03 02/03 
 

86 
FARMACOLOGÍA Y 

TERAPÉUTICA A 
 

19/02 
 

15/02 
 

05/03 
 

01/03 
 

86 
FARMACOLOGÍA Y 

TERAPÉUTICA B 
 

21/02 
 

17/02 
 

07/03 
 

03/03 
71 OPERATORIA I A 24/02 20/02 10/03 06/03 
71 OPERATORIA I B 27/02 23/02 13/03 09/03 
74 CIRUGÍA I 18/02 14/02 11/03 07/03 
120 PROSTODONCIA I A 11/02 07/02 25/02 21/02 
120 PROSTODONCIA I B 12/02 02/02 26/02 22/02 
76 ANATOMÍA CLÍNICA 13/02 09/02 27/02 23/02 

 

113 
DIAGNÓSTICO POR 

IMÁGENES A 
 

10/02 
 

06/02 

 
24/02 

 
20/02 

 

113 
DIAGNÓSTICO POR 

IMÁGENES B 
 

14/02 
 

10/02 

 
28/02 

 
24/02 

 

114 
 

ODONTOLOGÍA PREV. Y 

COMUNITARIA I 
 

17/02 
 

13/02 

 
17/03 

 
13/03 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CUARTO AÑO 

 

CÓDIGO  
MATERIAS 

PRIMER 
TURNO 

DE 
EXAMEN 

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

SEGUNDO 
TURNO 

DE 
EXAMEN  

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

81 PERIODONCIA A 27/02 23/02 20/03 16/03 
81 PERIODONCIA B 25/02 21/02 18/03 14/03 
80 ENDODONCIA A 11/02 07/02 25/03 21/03 
80 ENDODONCIA B 13/02 09/02 27/03 23/03 
78 OPERATORIA II A 24/02 20/02 17/03 13/03 
78 OPERATORIA II B 26/02 22/02 19/03 15/03 
116 ESTOMATOLOGÍA A 05/03 01/03 26/03 22/03 
116 ESTOMATOLOGÍA B 05/03 01/03 26/03 22/03 
77 CIRUGÍA II A 07/03 03/03 21/03 17/03 
77 CIRUGÍA II B 10/03 06/03 17/03 13/03 
121 PROSTODONCIA II A 20/02 16/02 13/03 09/03 
121 PROSTODONCIA II B 18/02 14/02 11/03 07/03 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

QUINTO AÑO 

 

CÓDIGO  
MATERIAS 

PRIMER 
TURNO 

DE 
EXAMEN 

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

SEGUNDO 
TURNO 

DE 
EXAMEN  

 
FECHA DE 

INSCRIPCIÓN 

83 CIRUGÍA III 13/03 09/03 27/03 23/03 
118 PROSTODONCIA III A 10/03 06/03 31/03 27/03 
118 PROSTODONCIA III B 06/03 02/03 20/03 16/03 

 
89 

ODONTOLOGÍA  PREV. 
Y COMUNITARIA II 

 
25/02 

 
21/02 

 
25/03 

 
21/03 

91 ODONTOLOGÍA LEGAL 11/03 07/03 25/03 21/03 
119 PROSTODONCIA IV A 17/03 13/03 07/04 03/04 
119 PROSTODONCIA IV B 19/03 15/03 09/04 05/04 
189 ODONTOPEDIATRÍA A 24/02 20/02 31/03 27/03 
189 ODONTOPEDIATRÍA B 27/02 23/02 03/4 30/03 
190 ORTODONCIA A 18/03 14/03 01/04 28/03 
190 ORTODONCIA B 20/03 16/03 10/04 06/04 

 
88 

PRÁCTICA 

PROFESIONAL 
 

28/03 
 

24/03 
 

11/04 
 

07/04 

 

 


